Spinnaker #2-Trans Harbor Race
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date:

22 Mar 201

Wind Speed: 8-14 kn

PRO: Debbie Helling
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Printed On:

22-Mar-2014

Sail No.

u 37
11165
97626
7311
42757
56136
28236
35008
7950
87027

46470
56782
28124
56732
97668
47775

Questions? Contact:

Boat Name

DistraXion
Bladell
Stampede
Nitro
JATO (*)
Tigger
BellaVita
Wolfhound
DegaVu
Celebrity

Flying Dutchman

Velociraptor
Midnight Run
No Way!
Sheridan Mae
Second Wind
RAFALE

17:10:05

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:30:00

Jeffery Coyle
Michael Shlens
Glenn Griley

John Messenger

Bill Webster/ Mike Moorhead

Fred Cottrell
Marty Burke
Jamie Myer
Thomas Payne
Jerry Finnegan
Jason Herring

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:00:00

Udo Kulter
John Dean
Don Souther
Steve Davis
Jerry Vellutini
Albert Solbes

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 17
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Finish
Rating Time
33 15:31.52
-3 15:25:59
33 15:39:33
84 15:56:54
33 15:43:32
84 16:01:21
81 16:02:19
72 16:01:50
42 15:52:07
114 16:16:43
87 16:08:23
138 15:55:14
150 16:00:26
138 15:58:06
144 16:01:43
222 16:31:34
180 16:17:25
Version 6.45

Elapsed
Time

03:01:52
02:55:59
03:09:33
03:26:54
03:13:32
03:31:21
03:32:19
03:31:50
03:22:07
03:46:43
03:38:23

03:55:14
04:00:26
03:58:06
04:01:43
04:31:34
04:17:25

Corrected
Time

03:22:46
03:29:.07
03:31:20
03:32:07
03:35:46
03:36:41
03:38:43
03:41:22
03:41:55
03:41:56
03:42:50

03:42:14
03:43:16
03:44:57
03:46:24
03:48:39
03:49:12

Boat Type

Xpad
Farr 40
Ji11
J-33
J111
J33

Ben. 36.7
11 Metre

Cad 40
Hobie 33

B-25
C320
B-25
Cat-36
Cal 25
Tartan 30

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
DRYC
CBYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC



2014 Spinnaker Series

KING HARBOR YACHT CLUB SERIES STANDINGSTO DATE

Printed On:  23-Mar-14 8:59:58

DvRnk  Boat Name Skipper Club Bow/Sail Dv Pts 1 2
PHRF-A

1 Blade Il Michael Shlens KHYC u 37 3.00 1 2
2 Nitro John Messenger KHYC 97626 9.00 5 4
3 JATO (*) Bill Webster/ Mike Moorh  KHYC 7311 11.00 6 5
4 DistraXion Jeffery Coyle KHYC 4417 1400 13s 1
5 White Knight Zoltan Katinszky CBYC 888 14.00 2 12
6 Foil Gordon Leon CBYC 50060 15.00 3 12
7 Stampede Glenn Griley KHYC 11165 16.00 13c 3
8 Coquille Gary Ezor DRYC 1211 16.00 4 12c
9 Tigger Fred Cottrell KHYC 42757 19.00 13c 6
10 Priorities Robert Cole KHYC 87309 19.00 7 12
11 Wolfhound Jamie Myer DRYC 28236 1900 11 8
12 BellaVita Marty Burke KHYC 56136 20.00 13c 7
13 Huckleberry 2 James Murrell KHYC 15 20.00 8 12
14 Jaya Craig Talman KHYC US59 21.00 9 12
15 Flying Dutchman Jason Herring KHYC 87027 21.00 10 11
16 DeaVu Thomas Payne CBYC 35008 2200 13c 9
17 Celebrity Jerry Finnegan KHYC 7950 23.00 13c 10
PHRF-B

1 Velociraptor Udo Kulter KHYC 46470 6.00 5 1
2 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini KHYC 97668 7.00 2 5
3 No Way! Don Souther KHYC 28124 7.00 4 3
4 Bad Wolf Len Abbeduto KHYC 97321 8.00 1 7c
5 Midnight Run John Dean KHYC 56782 8.00 6 2
6 Pau Hana Dorian Harris KHYC 46522 10.00 3 7c
7 Sheridan Mae Steve Davis KHYC 56732 1400 10c 4
8 A Cappella Denny Browne KHYC 56127 14.00 7 7c
9 Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnisky KHYC 87358 15.00 8 7c
10 RAFALE Albert Solbes RBYC 47775 16.00 10c 6
11 Meimi Il Michael Devine KHYC 56384 17.00 10f 7c
()= Thrown out c=DNC Number of Boatsin Series 28

a= average s=DNS

% = Percent Penalty f =DNF

g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE Version 6.45
DNQ = Not Qualified b=BFD

r=RDG Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

Page 2 of 2





